Season : 2014/2015

Division: 1st Division

League :

License number

890202002
860630001
920515002
930115001
920510001
891212002
950320001
890907002
901028002
941025003

820303001

09/25/2014

Uganda Premier League

Name

ABDUL MUYANJA

ASIKU CRESPO

ASUMAN BAJAMPOLA

BRUHAN MATOVU

DAVIS KASIRYE

HAKIM MAGOMBE

HASHIM SEMPALA

HERBERT KAKANDE

HERBERT ODIPIO

IVAN LUBALE

IVAN MBOWA KYESWAHA

Players evolution per season
Federation of Uganda Football Associations

Season : 2014/2015

Club : BUL FOOTBALL CLUB

Team : All

Category : All

Club
BUL FOOTBALL CLUB
BUL FOOTBALL CLUB
BUL FOOTBALL CLUB
BUL FOOTBALL CLUB
BUL FOOTBALL CLUB
BUL FOOTBALL CLUB
BUL FOOTBALL CLUB
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BUL FOOTBALL CLUB

2014/2015

Player level
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Amateur
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional

Professional
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License type
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal

New
Transfer
Renewal
Transfer
Renewal
Renewal
Transfer

Transfer

Player level :
License type

Nationality :

Club

All
All
All

null

Player level

License type



License number

960619001

951102002

950727002

901021001

860821001

930127002

930518002

950303002

950107002

971202001

860502002

941223002

880119001

901210002

Name

JOHNSON LUMANSI

JOSHUA MASENE

MILTON KARISA

ORINGA FRANCO

OSMAN WEJJULI

PHILIP SEMPIRA

ROBERT ACHEMA

SALIMU WEKIYA

TITO OKELLO

UMARU MUKOBE

WILLIAM KAYONDO GEORGE

WILLIAM OTONG

YUSUF KINENE

ZAKARIYA NSUBUGA

Club

BUL FOOTBALL CLUB

BUL FOOTBALL CLUB

BUL FOOTBALL CLUB

BUL FOOTBALL CLUB

BUL FOOTBALL CLUB

BUL FOOTBALL CLUB

BUL FOOTBALL CLUB

BUL FOOTBALL CLUB

BUL FOOTBALL CLUB

BUL FOOTBALL CLUB

BUL FOOTBALL CLUB

BUL FOOTBALL CLUB

BUL FOOTBALL CLUB

BUL FOOTBALL CLUB
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Player level
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional

Professional

License type
Transfer
Renewal
Transfer
Renewal
Transfer
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal

New
Renewal
Renewal
Transfer

Renewal

Club

null

Player level

License type



