

Players evolution per season Federation of Uganda Football Associations Season: 2014/2015



Setting

Division:

2014/2015 Season:

Club:

BUL FOOTBALL CLUB

Player level: All

1st Division Team: ΑII License type All

Uganda Premier League Category: ΑII Nationality: ΑII League:

Total records number: 25

License number	Name	2014/2015			null		
		Club	Player level	License type	Club	Player level	License type
890202002	ABDUL MUYANJA	BUL FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
860630001	ASIKU CRESPO	BUL FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
920515002	ASUMAN BAJAMPOLA	BUL FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
930115001	BRUHAN MATOVU	BUL FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-
920510001	DAVIS KASIRYE	BUL FOOTBALL CLUB	Amateur	Transfer	-	-	-
891212002	HAKIM MAGOMBE	BUL FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
950320001	HASHIM SEMPALA	BUL FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
890907002	HERBERT KAKANDE	BUL FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
901028002	HERBERT ODIPIO	BUL FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
941025003	IVAN LUBALE	BUL FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
820303001	IVAN MBOWA KYESWAHA	BUL FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-

09/25/2014 Page 1 of 2 Federation of Uganda Football Associations

Players evolution per season

License number	Name	2014/2015			null		
		Club	Player level	License type	Club	Player level	License type
960619001	JOHNSON LUMANSI	BUL FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
951102002	JOSHUA MASENE	BUL FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
950727002	MILTON KARISA	BUL FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
901021001	ORINGA FRANCO	BUL FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
860821001	OSMAN WEJJULI	BUL FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
930127002	PHILIP SEMPIRA	BUL FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
930518002	ROBERT ACHEMA	BUL FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
950303002	SALIMU WEKIYA	BUL FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
950107002	TITO OKELLO	BUL FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
971202001	UMARU MUKOBE	BUL FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-
860502002	WILLIAM KAYONDO GEORGE	BUL FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
941223002	WILLIAM OTONG	BUL FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
880119001	YUSUF KINENE	BUL FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
901210002	ZAKARIYA NSUBUGA	BUL FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-

09/25/2014 Page 2 of 2